* Xk

* %t

* ek

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
JOINT RESEARCH CENTRE

Directorate S — Innovation in Science and Policymaking
Scientific Development Programmes

science

art
society

STUDIOTOPIA @ JRC

STUDIOTOPIA visit to the European Commission’s Joint Research Centre (JRC), Ispra, Italy, hosted by

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-15:30

15:30-15:16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30

the JRC SciArt project

Draft Agenda

Arrival from Milan & registration
Welcome & Coffee at the ESE (Europa Science Experience)
Introduction to the JRC — Koen Jonkers, S.4 Unit Head

SciArt@JRC: an introduction — Adriaan Eeckels, Caterina Benincasa and
Virginia Bernardi (SciArt team)

The NaturArchy Exhibition — Adriaan Eeckels, Caterina Benincasa and
Virginia Bernardi (SciArt team)

Q&A

SciArt Collaborations at the Joint Research Centre: Knowledge Valorization
beyond Economic Value — Sofia Greaves, post-doctoral researcher at the
Postgrowth Innovation Lab, University of Vigo

Open discussion: avenues of cooperation
Lunch*

Nature, Art, Science, and the Magic of Making Sense — Ariane Koek,
independent curator (tbc)

The Future of Art and Science in the European Programmes — Giuliana
Defrancesco, RTD (tbc) + DG EAC/CNECT

Discussion with coffee

Departure for Milan

* during lunch, a short visit to the Europa Science Experience — the JRC’s new visitor centre — can be organised

for those interested



