

## EUROPEAN COMMISSION JOINT RESEARCH CENTRE

Directorate S – Innovation in Science and Policymaking Scientific Development Programmes



## STUDIOTOPIA @ JRC

STUDIOTOPIA visit to the European Commission's Joint Research Centre (JRC), Ispra, Italy, hosted by the JRC SciArt project

## Draft Agenda

09:30 – 10:00	Arrival from Milan & registration
10:00-10:30	Welcome & Coffee at the ESE (Europa Science Experience)
10:30-10:50	Introduction to the JRC – Koen Jonkers, S.4 Unit Head
10:50-11:10	SciArt@JRC: an introduction – Adriaan Eeckels, Caterina Benincasa and Virginia Bernardi (SciArt team)
11:10-11:30	The NaturArchy Exhibition – Adriaan Eeckels, Caterina Benincasa and Virginia Bernardi (SciArt team)
11:30-12:00	Q&A
12:00-12:30	SciArt Collaborations at the Joint Research Centre: Knowledge Valorization beyond Economic Value – Sofia Greaves, post-doctoral researcher at the Postgrowth Innovation Lab, University of Vigo
12:30-13:00	Open discussion: avenues of cooperation
13:00-14:30	Lunch*
14:30-15:30	Nature, Art, Science, and the Magic of Making Sense – Ariane Koek, independent curator (tbc)
15:30-15:16:00	The Future of Art and Science in the European Programmes – Giuliana Defrancesco, RTD (tbc) + DG EAC/CNECT
16:00-16:30	Discussion with coffee
16:30	Departure for Milan

<sup>\*</sup> during lunch, a short visit to the Europa Science Experience – the JRC's new visitor centre – can be organised for those interested